
SAT School Day

Code Abr High Schools Grade Date Time Date Time

Monday, April 11, 2022

Tuesday, April 12, 2022

Finalized: April 5, 2022 11:00 AM

145 THH

064 TOH 8:30 AM

11

11

11

8:30 AM

8:00 AMTohatchi High

089 TGH

073 HMH

075 NPH

130 RAH

CPH039

016 GCH

055 GPH

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022

Tuesday, April 12, 2022

Tuesday, April 12, 2022

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

Tse'Yi'Gai High

400 MA
McKinley Academy        Cohorts 

1, 2 and 3

Pre-Administration Session Primary Test Day

Crownpoint High

Gallup Central

Gallup High

Miyamura High

Navajo Pine High

Ramah High

Thoreau High

8:00:00 AM     

Every hour

7:45 - 8:40 AM

 2:00 PM

During English class

Starts 8:15         per 

period

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Thursday, April 7, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022 Tuesday, 

April 12, 2022

Wednesday, April 6, 2022

Thursday, April 7, 2022


