SAT School Day				Pre-Administration Session		Primary Test Day	
Code	Abr	High Schools	Grade	Date	Time	Date	Time
039	СРН	Crownpoint High	11	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM	Thursday, April 14, 2022	8:30 AM
016	GCH	Gallup Central	11	Thursday, April 7, 2022	8:30 AM	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM
055	GPH	Gallup High	11	Monday, April 11, 2022 Tuesday, April 12, 2022	During English class	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:15 AM
073	НМН	Miyamura High	11	Wednesday, April 6, 2022	Starts 8:15 per period	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM
075	NPH	Navajo Pine High	11	Thursday, April 7, 2022	8:30 AM	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM
130	RAH	Ramah High	11	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM	Thursday, April 14, 2022	8:30 AM
145	тнн	Thoreau High	11	Monday, April 11, 2022	2:00 PM	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:00 AM
064	тон	Tohatchi High	11	Tuesday, April 12, 2022	8:00 AM	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM
089	TGH	Tse'Yi'Gai High	11	Tuesday, April 12, 2022	7:45 - 8:40 AM	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM
400	MA	McKinley Academy Cohorts 1, 2 and 3	11	Monday, April 11, 2022 Tuesday, April 12, 2022	8:00:00 AM Every hour	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	8:30 AM

Finalized: April 5, 2022 11:00 AM